
 FIVE STAR GOURMET FOODS, INC  
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 

       PRODUCT NAME:  FIVE STAR GOURMET FOODS, INC® WRAPPED CHEESE PUPPIES BAGEL DOG 
        PRODUCT CODE:   1004IW (INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED)                             

DESCRIPTION: Five Star Gourmet Foods, Inc® Wrapped Cheese Puppies Bagel Dog is made with our highest quality chicken and real 

cheese frankfurter wrapped with our signature sweet and tender wheat crust. For your convenience, everything is fully prepared and 

individually wrapped in ovenproof plastic film. 

 

INGREDIENTS: Crust (Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Sugar, 

Soybean Oil, Baking Powder [Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Corn Starch, Calcium Sulfate, and Monocalcium Phosphate], 

Yeast, Salt), Chicken Frankfurter with Real Cheese (Mechanically Separated Chicken, Pasteurized Processed Cheddar Cheese [Cheddar 

Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes)], Milk Fat Sodium Citrate, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Sorbic Acid (As Preservative), Annatto (Vegetable 

Color), Water, Salt, Contains 2% or less of the following: Corn Syrup Solids, Potassium Lacatate, Spices, Vegetable Protein Product [Isolated Soy 

Protein, Magnesium Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Vitamin B-12, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palamitate, Calcium 

Panothenate, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin], Natural Cheddar Cheese Flavor [Salt, Maltodextrin, Enzyme Modified 

Cheese (Milk, Cultures, Enzymes, Salt), Whey], Natural Flavor, Cheddar and Blue Cheese (Milk, Cultures, Enzymes, Salt), Whey], Natural Flavor, 

Cheddar and Blue Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Whey and Natural Flavor], Silicon Dioxide), Sodium Phosphate, 

Flavorings, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. Allergen Statement: Contains Wheat, and Milk 

 
   

  Nutrition Facts 
 Serving Size 1 Piece (4 oz)   
  Servings Per Container 100 
    

   Amount Per Serving 
  Calories 290      Calories from Fat 130 

                          % Daily Value *  

Total Fat  15g        23% 

  Saturated Fat 4.5g            21% 

  Trans Fat  0g                            

Cholesterol 35mg                   12% 

Sodium  560mg                    23% 

Total Carbohydrates 28g            9% 

Dietary Fiber <1g                  3% 

Sugars 5g     

  Protein 11g 

    

   Vitamin A  0%       ●  Vitamin C   0% 

Calcium  15%       ●  Iron        25% 

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  

Your daily values may be higher or lower depending  
on your calorie needs: 
                     Calories:      2,000    2,500  

   Total Fat             Less than      65g     80g 
   Saturated Fat        Less than      20g     25g 
   Cholesterol          Less than      300mg     300mg 
   Sodium              Less than     2,400mg   2,400mg 
   Total Carbohydrates                 300g     375g 
   Dietary Fiber 25g    30g 

 

 

 
 

SHIPPING INFORMATION (PACK SIZE):  

EACH CASE 

CONTAINS: 
100 Bagel Dogs 

 

NET WEIGHT: 25 lbs per case  

SERVING SIZE: 4 oz per serving  

SERVING PER 

CASE: 

100 

SHELF LIFE: 12 months frozen 

CHILD NUTRITION MEAL PATTERN:  

Each  4 oz (per serving) cooked portion will provide: 

         Minimum of   2     Oz Meat/Meat Alternative 

         Minimum of   2     Breads Serving 

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: 

Oven: Bake in film wrap, best if defrost prior 

       Frozen: 350oF for 15 – 18 Minutes 

       Thawed: 350oF for 13 – 15 Minutes 

Microwave Oven: 
Heat in film wrap on High for 60 seconds 

* Due to oven variations the above times are to be used as 

guidelines. For the best result, please defrost prior to heating in oven.

 

0 g Trans Fat per Serving 

Made with Real Cheese 

 

           I certify that this information is true and correct 

 

                Jenny Thiensuwan, R&D Manager 
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